OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Lucas
Jackson
William

Oliver

Freddy

LESSON SCHEDULE

SEBASTIAN STIRLING

WEDNESDAY
GUITAR
31/10/ 25

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst

Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar
Guitar

T zwn=<z

Length

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins

SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

12/11

12.10
1.20
1.50
2.20
2.40

19/11

1.20
1.50
2.20
12.00
12.20

26/11

1.40
2.10
11.50
12.20
1.20

3/12

2.00
11.40
12.10

1.20

1.40

10/12

12.10
1.20
1.50
2.20
2.40

17/12

1.20
1.50
2.20
12.00
12.20



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Sophie
Grace
Corey
Diseni
Amor

Poppy
Isabella

Cristian

LESSON SCHEDULE

LORNA HERON-BUXCEY

WEDNESDAY
PIANO / KEYB
31/10/ 25
HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst
H Piano
S Piano
H Piano
D Piano
J Piano
P Piano
M Piano
S Piano

Length

30 mins

20 mins
30 mins

30 mins

20 mins
20 mins

20 mins
30 mins

SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

12/11

11.50
12.20
1.20
1.50
2.20
2.40
1.00
3.00

19/11

12.10
1.20
1.40
2.10
2.40

11.50
1.00
3.00

26/11

2.30

1.40

2.00
12.00
12.30
1.20

1.00

3.00

3/12

1.40
2.10
2.30
11.50
1.20
12.20
1.00
3.00

10/12

12.10
1.20
*
1.50
2.20
2.40
1.00
3.00

17/12

12.10
1.20
*
2.10
2.40
1.40
1.00
3.00



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Drayke
Brooke
Luci
Lois

LESSON SCHEDULE

EMILIE ROWLEY

WEDNESDAY
VOCALS
25 /11 / 25

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial Inst

Vocals
Vocals
Vocals
Vocals

O 4 ®m O

Length

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
20 mins

SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

27/11 4/12 10/12
THURSDAY THURSDAY
9.10 9.40 10.10
9.40 10.10 11.00
10.10 11.00 9.20
11.00 9.20 9.50

17/12

11.00
9.20
9.50
10.20



